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SIMMONS FIRST NATIONAL CORP CLASS'A'COM USD1

ISIN:  US8287302009

Overview

2024/05/21 08:00:20
Price

16.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.80% (-0.30)

US8287302009
SFNC
Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

2,100 EUR
S&P 500

16.40 EUR (200)
17.00 EUR (200)
16.40 EUR
16.40 EUR
16.40 EUR
16.70 EUR
16.1963 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 828730200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14

Headline Download
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ 3 Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
b Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &,
[ Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8287302009&ID_NOTATION=305275352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8287302009&ID_NOTATION=305275352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1be4ffea7e81890bf8d78f03aa5157dde34959c1ef1687f9055723d28d01220&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ef6bad35ae26348a&time=1716360960&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=074b83d5182bc43666190dcd947bccea47b7721ff8071a836213ddc9e139d6e5&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e24eddde3f9d6f8d&time=1716360960&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78a7248ad5a63df773948c5dfafba5b11e7de4faf1027a82f67fa77e0c103aaa&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c943ac717cfb16ecd&time=1716360960&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=921ac6b4ddccb7daaa2776e5a3e7cd7f6debd80dba99801e886bb8f489bedf5c&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f45d698cd19382a4b&time=1716360960&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=220cf945d913e03943ca0fd204135f215c1523419c6e11453614ce6681260e2b&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e694493de6c226901&time=1716360960&tool=RSC

SIMMONS FIRST NATIONAL CORP CLASS'A'COM USD1

Details

2024/05/21 08:00:20

Price
16.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.80% (-0.30)

ISIN US8287302009
Symbol SFNC
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,100 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.40 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 17.00 EUR (200)
Open 16.40 EUR
High 16.40 EUR
Low 16.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.70 EUR
VWAP 16.1963 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.08% +10.60% -31.56%
Perf (abs.) +1.80 +1.60 -7.70
Beta 1.10 1.21 0.92
Volatility  30.96 32.87 32.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 16.50 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 16.56 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 16.99 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 16.24 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
0)
18.50 EUR (2024/01/30)
15.90 EUR (2024/05/02)
18.50 EUR (2024/01/30)
13.10 EUR (2023/10/26)

All listings for SIMMONS FIRST NATIONAL CORP CLASS'A'COM USD1

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/20 22:00 18.17 USD 8.44 6,240
Frankfurt 2024/05/21 08:00 16.40 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=305275352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284346

SIMMONS FIRST NATIONAL CORP CLASS'A'COM USD1

Company profile

Company Logo

4

Simmons
Bank.

Contact Details

SIMMONS FIRST NATIONAL CORP.

Telefon: (870) 541 - 1350
Fax: (870) 541 - 1246

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

George Makris
Dean Bass
Edward Drilling
Eugene Hunt
Jay Burchfield
Jerry Hunter
Julie Stackhouse
Malynda West
Mark Doramus
Marty Casteel
Robert Shoptaw
Russell Teubner
Steven Cossé
Susan Lanigan
Tom Purvis

W. McGeorge
William Clark
George A. Makris
Jr.

David W. Garner
George A.
Makris, IlI

Jay Brogdon
Johnathan R.

Barber

Matthew Steven
Reddin

Paul D.
Kanneman

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

SIMMONS FIRST NATIONAL CORP CLASS'A'COM USD1

Robert A. Member of Executive
Fehlman Committee
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